© WAGO Kontakttechnik GmbH & Co. KG, PM-AC GA, 07/2012 1
RolloutRollout--Package DALI Multi Master Module 753Package DALI Multi Master Module 753--647647
© WAGO Kontakttechnik GmbH & Co. KG, PM-AC GA, 07/2012 2
• Motivation/Technology
• DALI Multi Master Modul 753-647
• Product features
• WAGO-DALI-Configurator
• Accessories: Power supply

188 mA
© WAGO Kontakttechnik GmbH & Co. KG, PM-AC GA, 07/2012 14
OrderingOrdering informationinformation
Stand alone version: www.wago.com
or integrated into WAGO-I/O-Check with charge
DALI Configurator
787-1007Power Supply
753-620DALI-Multi-Master-DC/DC-Converter
753-647DALI-Multi-Master-Modul inlc. plug
Item numberDALI-Modul + Accessories
© WAGO Kontakttechnik GmbH & Co. KG, PM-AC GA, 07/2012 15
OrderingOrdering informationinformation (OSRAM (OSRAM AccessoriesAccessories))
Light&Motion Sensor for ceiling
installation (ceiling installation)
LS/PD MULTI3 CI
Strain relief for independent
installation Sensor Coupler
Eco Ci Kit
From version:
AA434900072
OSRAM DALI Professional Sensor Coupler
Flat light & Motion sensor
(luminaiere installation)
LS/PD MULTI3 FL
Movable light & Motion sensor
white (luminaiere installation)
LS/PD MULTI3 B-w
Light & Motion Retrofit sensor white
with louvre clip (luminaiere installation)
Light & Motion Retrofit sensor
Grey (luminaiere installation)
Movable light & Motion sensor
Grey (luminaiere installation)
Standard light & Motion Sensor
(luminaiere installation)
LS/PD MULTI 3 A
LS/PD MULTI 3 A-w
LS/PD MULTI3 B
LS/PD MULTI3
OSRAM
Item number
Compatible OSRAM Sensors
4008321379269
400832139209
4008321916648
4050300802138
4050300803081
4008321710918
4008321047342
4008321653581
4008321653604
£77.59
£59.40
© WAGO Kontakttechnik GmbH & Co. KG, PM-AC GA, 07/2012 16
OrderingOrdering informationinformation ((TridonicTridonic AccessoriesAccessories))
Ceiling
Installation
Luminiaire
Installation
TRIDONIC Atco DALI M Sensor 2
Optional remote control
Surface